CATHOLIC YOUTH SPORTS - ORLANDO
MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON
GIRLS BASKETBALL
BOYS SOCCER

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
VARSITY KICK-OFF JAMBOREE
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
Quarter Finals Tues 10/21 - Semi-Finals Thurs 10/23

TRACK SEASON
MIDDLE SCHOOL
REGISTRATION
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
MEET ONE
MEET TWO
MAIN MEET - CHAMPIONSHIP

WINTER SEASON 1 - SECOND SEASON
FLAG FOOTBALL / BOYS & GIRLS

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE

ALL SAINTS DAY/ALL SOULS DAY - NO GAMES
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

THANKSGIVING WEEK - NO GAMES

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

FEAST of IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - NO GAMES
WEEK 6

TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS

Quarter Finals Tues 12/16 - Semi Finals Wed -12/17

WINTER SEASON 2 - THIRD SEASON
VOLLEYBALL / BOYS & GIRLS

TEAM TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
VARSITY KICK-OFF JAMBOREE
WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
Quarter Finals Tues 3/10 - Semi Finals Wed 3/11

SPRING SEASON - FOURTH SEASON
GIRLS SOCCER
BOYS BASKETBALL
TEAM TRYOUTS
REGISTRATION
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
VARSITY KICK OFF JAMBOREE
WEEK 1
HOLY THURSDAY/GOOD FRIDAY/EASTER SAT/SUN/MON
WEEK 2
WEEK 3
WEEK 4
WEEK 5
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS
Quarter Finals Tues 5/5 - Semi Finals Thurs 5/7

UPDATED  8/10/2025

8/10/2025

8/11 to 8/22

8/11 to 8/30

TUES - 9/2

SAT -9/6

9/9 9/11

9/16 9/18

9/23 9/25

9/30 10/2

10/7 10/9

10/14 10/16

10/21 10/23 10/25

FINALS - SAT 10/25

10/6 to 10/25

MON - 10/27

11/15

11/22

12/13

10/6 TO 10/25

10/6 to 10/25

MON - 10/27

11/1-11/2

112

11/9

11/16

11/23

11/30

12/7

12/8

12/14

12/16 12/17 12/18

FINALS - THURS 12/18

1/5/26 TO 1/16/26

1/5 to 1/24

MON - 1/26

SAT - 1/31

2/3 2/5

2/10 2/12

2/17 2/19

2/24 2/26

3/3 3/5

3/10 3/11 3/12

FINALS - THURS 3/12

3/9 TO 3/28

3/9 to 3/28

MON - 3/30

SAT - 3/28

3/31

4/2 -4/6

4/9

4/14 4/16

4/21 4/23

4/28 4/30

5/5 5/7 5/9

FINALS - SAT 5/9

CATHOLIC YOUTH SPORTS - ORLANDO
GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON
SOCCER - COED

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE
GAME 1

GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON
BASKETBALL K-5
BASKETBALL 4-5 - Girls, Boys, COED

REGISTRATION

TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE

GAME 1

ALL SAINTS DAY/ALL SOULS DAY - NO GAMES
GAME 2

GAME 3

GAME 4

THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO GAMES

GAME 5

GAME 6

TRACK SEASON
GRADE SCHOOL - K-5

8/11 to 8/30

TUES - 9/2/25

9/14

9/21

9/28

10/5

10/12

10/19

9/29 t0 10/18

MON, 10/20

10/25-10/26

11/1-1172

11/8-11/9

11/15-11/16

11/22-11/23

11/24-11/30

12/6-12/7

12/13-12/14

REGISTRATION 1/5 to 124
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE MON - 1/26
MEET ONE 131
MEET TWO 2/7
MEET THREE 2721
SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON
FLAG FOOTBALL GRADEK - 3
Games-Sundays
FLAG FOOTBALL GRADE 4 - 5
REGISTRATION 2/2 10 2/21
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE MON - 2/23
GAME 1 2/2 -3/1
GAME 2 3/7-3/8
GAME 3 3/14 (ALL)
SPRING BREAK - NO GAMES 3/15-3/21
GAME 3 3/28 (ALL)
PALM SUNDAY - NO GAMES 3/29
HOLY SATURDAY / EASTER SUNDAY - NO GAMES 4/4-4/5
GAME 4 4/11-4/12
GAME 5 4/18-4/19
GAME 6 4/25-4/26
MAKE UP GAMES 5/2-5/3
SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON
VOLLEYBALL GRADE 4 AND 5
REGISTRATION 2/210 2/21
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE MON - 2/23
GAME 1 3/1
GAME 2 3/8
SPRING BREAK/EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES 3/15-3/22

PALM SUNDAY - NO GAMES
EASTER SUNDAY - NO GAMES
GAME 3

GAME 4

GAME 5

GAME 6

*SCHEDULE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3/29

4/5

4/12

4/19

4/26

5/3




	Orlando

