CATHOLIC YOUTH SPORTS - ORLANDO MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS

8/10/2025

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON

GIRLS BASKETBALL

BOYS SOCCER

Games - Tuesdays and Thursdays / Saturdays (Make Ups)			
TEAM TRYOUTS	8/11 to 8/22		
REGISTRATION	8/11 to 8/30		
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	TUES - 9/2		
VARSITY KICK-OFF JAMBOREE	SAT - 9/6		
WEEK 1	9/9 9/11		
WEEK 2	9/16 9/18		
WEEK 3	9/23 9/25		
WEEK 4	9/30 10/2		
WEEK 5	10/7 10/9		
WEEK 6	10/14 10/16		
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS	10/21 10/23 10/25		

TRACK SEASON

MIDDLE SCHOO	υı	
--------------	----	--

REGISTRATION	10/6 to 10/25
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 10/27
MEET ONE	11/15
MEET TWO	11/22
MAIN MEET - CHAMPIONSHIP	12/13

Quarter Finals Tues 10/21 - Semi-Finals Thurs 10/23 FINALS - SAT 10/25

WINTER SEASON 1 - SECOND SEASON

FLAG FOOTBALL / BOYS & GIRLS

Games -	Tuesdays	and	Thursdays	/ Sundays
Guines	I desday 5		I mar sanys	Dundays

TEAM TRYOUTS	10/6 TO 10/25
REGISTRATION	10/6 to 10/25
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 10/27
ALL SAINTS DAY/ALL SOULS DAY - NO GAMES	11/1-11/2
WEEK 1	11/2
WEEK 2	11/9
WEEK 3	11/16
THANKSGIVING WEEK - NO GAMES	11/23
WEEK 4	11/30
WEEK 5	12/7
FEAST of IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - NO GAMES	12/8
WEEK 6	12/14
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS	12/16 12/17 12/18
Quarter Finals Tues 12/16 - Semi Finals Wed -12/17	FINALS - THURS 12/18

WINTER SEASON 2 - THIRD SEASON

VOLLEYBALL / BOYS & GIRLS

Games - Tuesdays and Thursdays / Saturdays (Make Ups)
TEAM TOYOUTS

TEAM TRYOUTS	1/5/26 TO 1/16/26
REGISTRATION	1/5 to 1/24
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 1/26
VARSITY KICK-OFF JAMBOREE	SAT - 1/31
WEEK 1	2/3 2/5
WEEK 2	2/10 2/12
WEEK 3	2/17 2/19
WEEK 4	2/24 2/26
WEEK 5	3/3 3/5
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS	3/10 3/11 3/12
Quarter Finals Tues 3/10 - Semi Finals Wed 3/11	FINALS - THURS 3/12

SPRING SEASON - FOURTH SEASON

GIRLS SOCCER

BOYS BASKETBALL

TEAM TRYOUTS	3/9 10 3/28
REGISTRATION	3/9 to 3/28
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 3/30
VARSITY KICK OFF JAMBOREE	SAT - 3/28
WEEK 1	3/31
HOLY THURSDAY/GOOD FRIDAY/EASTER SAT/SUN/MON	4/2 -4/6
WEEK 2	4/9
WEEK 3	4/14 4/16
WEEK 4	4/21 4/23
WEEK 5	4/28 4/30
TOURNAMENT - TOP 8 TEAMS	5/5 5/7 5/9
Quarter Finals Tues 5/5 - Semi Finals Thurs 5/7	FINALS - SAT 5/9

CATHOLIC YOUTH SPORTS - ORLANDO GRADE SCHOOL SPORTS

FALL SEASON - FIRST SEASON

SOCCER - COED

Games - Sundays	
REGISTRATION	8/11 to 8/30
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	TUES - 9/2/25
GAME 1	9/14
GAME 2	9/21
GAME 3	9/28
GAME 4	10/5
GAME 5	10/12
GAME 6	10/19

WINTER SEASON - SECOND SEASON

BASKETBALL K-5

BASKETBALL 4-5 - Girls, Boys, COED

Games - Saturdays & Sundays	
REGISTRATION	9/29 to 10/18
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON, 10/20
GAME 1	10/25-10/26
ALL SAINTS DAY/ALL SOULS DAY - NO GAMES	11/1-11/2
GAME 2	11/8-11/9
GAME 3	11/15-11/16
GAME 4	11/22-11/23
THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO GAMES	11/24-11/30
GAME 5	12/6-12/7
GAME 6	12/13-12/14

TRACK SEASON

GRADE SCHOOL - K-5

MEETS - Saturdays

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REGISTRATION	1/5 to 1/24
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 1/26
MEET ONE	1/31
MEET TWO	2/7
MEET THREE	2/21

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON

FLAG FOOTBALL GRADE K - 3

Games - Sundays

FLAG FOOTBALL GRADE 4 - 5

Games - Saturdays

REGISTRATION	2/2 to 2/21
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 2/23
GAME 1	2/2 -3/1
GAME 2	3/7-3/8
GAME 3	3/14 (ALL)
SPRING BREAK - NO GAMES	3/15-3/21
GAME 3	3/28 (ALL)
PALM SUNDAY - NO GAMES	3/29
HOLY SATURDAY / EASTER SUNDAY - NO GAMES	4/4-4/5
GAME 4	4/11-4/12
GAME 5	4/18-4/19
GAME 6	4/25-4/26
MAKE UP GAMES	5/2-5/3

SPRING SEASON - THIRD SEASON

VOLLEYBALL GRADE 4 AND 5

Games - Sundays	
REGISTRATION	2/2 to 2/21
TEAMS DECLARED/ROSTERS DUE	MON - 2/23
GAME 1	3/1
GAME 2	3/8
SPRING BREAK/EASTER BREAK - NO GAMES	3/15-3/22
PALM SUNDAY - NO GAMES	3/29
EASTER SUNDAY - NO GAMES	4/5
GAME 3	4/12
GAME 4	4/19
GAME 5	4/26
GAME 6	5/3